TDRD
DOUBLE INLET CENTRIFUGAL FAN With BACKWARD WHEELS
Catalog No. : Tae-il-CAT001. REV. 1.0   December 2018
A B W D N A B C
1 TDRD-355 355 361 271 190 258 11 453 453 370
2 TDRD-400 400 407 303 213 289.6 11 507 507 414
3 TDRD-450 450 458 342 240 325 11 569 569 465
4 TDRD-500 500 502 372 256 358 12 638 638 512
5 TDRD-560 560 560 420 287 403 12 715 715 578
6 TDRD-630 630 630 470 320 452 12 801 801 644
7 TDRD-710 710 711 530 364 511 12 898 898 725
8 TDRD-800 800 800 596 410 570 12 1007 1007 814
9 TDRD-900 900 900 670 461.2 650 12 1130 1130 915
10 TDRD-1000 1000 1000 745 513.2 726 12 1267 1267 1023
Backward Double Inlet Centrifugal Fan(TDRD) Dimension Table
Fan Impeller Dimensions
(mm)Wheel
Dia.